W Guide Wheel / Double V Guide Wheel
Designations
Shanghai chenghui (C&H) Bearing Co.,ltd
2-1709,No 289, Zheqian Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China
E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com / chenghui-china.com 33
W1
W2

Mounting
Hole
Location
Hole
diameter
End
Hole
Spacing
Hole to
Hole
Spacing
Weight
L A B E C D F G N P kg/m
±.38 ±.13 ±.13 ±.13 ±.13
WT1-1250-7 317.5 7
WT1-2450-13 622.3 13
WT1-3650-19 927.1 19
WT1-4850-25 1231.9 25
WT1-6050-31 1536.7 31
WT1-7250-37 1841.5 37
WT2-1263-5 320.8 5
WT2-2463-9 625.6 9
WT2-3663-13 930.4 13
WT2-4863-17 1235.2 17
WT2-6063-21 1540.0 21
WT2-7263-25 1844.8 25
WT3-1275-5 323.9 5
WT3-2475-9 628.7 9
WT3-3675-13 933.5 13
WT3-4875-17 1238.3 17
WT3-6075-21 1543.1 21
WT3-7275-25 1847.9 25
WT4-1300-4 330.2 4
WT4-2500-7 635.0 7
WT4-3700-10 939.8 10
WT4-4900-13 1244.6 13
WT4-6100-16 1549.4 16
WT4-7300-19 1854.2 19
1.03
4 26.97 11.10 7.92 2.36 3.18 9.53 8.74 0.50 101.60 1.64
2.77 7.95 7.14 0.38 76.203 22.23 8.71 6.35 1.57
0.27

Depth
Mounting
Hole
Location
Hole
diameter
End
Hole
Spacing
Hole to
Hole
Spacing
Weight
L A B E C D F G N P lbs./ft
±.015 ±.005 ±.005 ±.005 ±.005
 WT1-1250-7 12.5 7
 WT1-2450-13 24.5 13
 WT1-3650-19 36.5 19
 WT1-4850-25 48.5 25
 WT1-6050-31 60.5 31
 WT1-7250-37 72.5 37
 WT2-1263-5 12.63 5
 WT2-2463-9 24.63 9
 WT2-3663-13 36.63 13
 WT2-4863-17 48.63 17
 WT2-6063-21 60.63 21
 WT2-7263-25 72.63 25
 WT3-1275-5 12.75 5
 WT3-2475-9 24.75 9
 WT3-3675-13 36.75 13
 WT3-4875-17 48.75 17
 WT3-6075-21 60.75 21
 WT3-7275-25 72.75 25
 WT4-1300-4 13 4
 WT4-2500-7 25 7
 WT4-3700-10 37 10
 WT4-4900-13 49 13
 WT4-6100-16 61 16
 WT4-7300-19 73 19